
RSM	Meet	Schedule	2019	Season 

Date & Time Meet

Saturday, May 11 
4:00 PM 

Time Trials @ RSM (L)

Saturday May 18 
9:00 AM 

Indian Valley @ RSM (NL) 

Saturday, June 1 
9:00 AM 

Livorna @ RSM (L)

Saturday, June 8 
9:00 AM 

RSM @ Forest Hills (L)

Wednesday, June 12 
5:30 PM 

RSM @ Walnut Country (L) 

Saturday, June 15 
9:00 AM 

Las Trampas @ RSM (L)

Wednesday, June 19 
5:30 PM 

RSM @ Pleasant Hill Aquatics (L) 

Saturday, June 22 
9:00 AM 

Springwood @ RSM (L)

Wednesday, June 26 
5:30 PM 

Woodlands @ RSM (NL)

Sat. & Sun June 29 & 30 
9am -4pm 

Walnut Creek All City Meet @ Heather Farms

Wednesday, July 3 
5:30 PM 

Forest Park @ RSM (NL)

July 4 -July 7 long holiday weekend, no practice

Wednesday, July 10 
5:30 PM 

RSM @ Scottsdale (L)

Sat. & Sun July 13 & 14
9am -4pm 

Woodlands Invitational

Saturday, July 20  
9AM - 4PM 

DCSL Championship

Fri., Sat., Sun. Aug. 2,3,4 County Championships

 
Home meets: 7 (including TT) // Away meets: 4 plus 4 invitationals 


